the input cost to the Allottee. 

 

3.2 The Allottee has negotiated the consideration herein above by offering 

to pay to the Promoter consideration in the following manner which 

has been accepted by the Promoter. 

 

3.3 The Allottee shall pay to the Promoter a sum of Rs. 4,50,087/- 

(Rupees Four Lakh Fifty Thousand Eighty Seven Only) towards 

GST as per prevalent rates and regulations through separate cheque 

drawn in the name of “Wellwisher Apartment Taxes A/c No. 

03021900007832” DCB Bank, Vashi, Navi Mumbai. The Allottee 

further agrees to pay to the Promoter all amount of statutory taxes